
Grade: 5 Age: 10Y 5M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 09/20/2006Biartz, Jeorge Matthew 

Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 49.0 40.0 43.0 132.0

Days Absent 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Times Tardy 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

August 22, 2016 Absent (Excused)
August 23, 2016 Absent (Excused)

Quarter 3
January 25, 2017 Tardy

Grade: 6 Age: 11Y 11M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 03/12/2005Dernz, Martha Eloise
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 48.0 40.0 43.0 131.0

Days Absent 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

Times Tardy 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

August 18, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
August 29, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)

Quarter 3
January 10, 2017 Tardy (Excused)

Grade: 8 Age: 13Y 9M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 05/24/2003Jortish, Octavia Lauren
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 49.0 39.0 40.0 128.0

Days Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 5.0

Times Tardy 4.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 8.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

August 17, 2016 Tardy
August 22, 2016 Tardy
August 31, 2016 Tardy
September 21, 2016 Tardy
October 17, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)

Quarter 2
November 8, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 7, 2016 Tardy

Quarter 3
January 25, 2017 Tardy
January 26, 2017 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
January 27, 2017 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
February 3, 2017 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
February 6, 2017 Tardy
February 8, 2017 Tardy

Grade: 6 Age: 11Y 9M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 05/27/2005Mhomas, Charles Karly
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 50.0 40.0 43.0 133.0

Days Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Times Tardy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

No absences or tardies
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Grade: 6 Age: 11Y 9M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 05/27/2005Moffet, Nathy Ethel
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 50.0 39.0 43.0 132.0

Days Absent 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Times Tardy 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 2

October 27, 2016 Tardy (Excused)
December 5, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)

Grade: 7 Age: 15Y 1M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 02/03/2002Olly, Sollia Lilia
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 49.0 34.0 43.0 126.0

Days Absent 1.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 7.0

Times Tardy 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 5.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

September 1, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
September 27, 2016 Tardy
October 18, 2016 Tardy (Excused)

Quarter 2
October 21, 2016 Tardy
December 9, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 12, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 13, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 14, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 15, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 16, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)

Quarter 3
January 23, 2017 Tardy
January 25, 2017 Tardy

Grade: 5    Age: 11Y 10M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 04/08/2005Sallyieliw, Methusia Napthia
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 44.5 40.0 42.5 127.0

Days Absent 5.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 6.0

Times Tardy 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

August 31, 2016 Tardy
October 3, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
October 4, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
October 5, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
October 6, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
October 7, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
October 17, 2016 Absent (Excused)
October 19, 2016 Tardy

Quarter 2
October 25, 2016 Tardy
November 8, 2016 Tardy
December 8, 2016 Tardy

Quarter 3
January 25, 2017 Absent (Excused)
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Grade: 7 Age: 12Y 9M    Birth Date (M/D/Y): 05/16/2004Zebra, Packy Fosj
Quarter 1 2 3 4 Total
Days Present 49.0 38.0 43.0 130.0

Days Absent 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Times Tardy 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 5.0

Total School Days 50 40 43 133

Date Morning Afternoon
Quarter 1

September 6, 2016 Absent Absent

Quarter 2
October 28, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
November 3, 2016 Tardy
November 4, 2016 Absent (Excused) Absent (Excused)
December 13, 2016 Tardy
December 14, 2016 Tardy

Quarter 3
January 4, 2017 Tardy
January 5, 2017 Tardy

List of non-school daysAcademic Calendar

Date Reason
Quarter 1

August 14, 2016 Sunday
August 21, 2016 Sunday
August 28, 2016 Sunday
September 4, 2016 Sunday
September 5, 2016 Labor Day
September 11, 2016 Sunday
September 18, 2016 Sunday
September 25, 2016 Sunday
October 2, 2016 Sunday
October 9, 2016 Sunday
October 16, 2016 Sunday

Quarter 2
October 23, 2016 Sunday
October 30, 2016 Sunday
November 6, 2016 Sunday
November 13, 2016 Sunday
November 20, 2016 Sunday
November 24, 2016 Thanksgiving Vacatio
November 25, 2016 Thanksgiving Vacatio
November 27, 2016 Sunday
December 4, 2016 Sunday
December 11, 2016 Sunday

Quarter 3
January 8, 2017 Sunday
January 15, 2017 Sunday
January 16, 2017 MLK Day
January 22, 2017 Sunday
January 29, 2017 Sunday
February 5, 2017 Sunday
February 12, 2017 Sunday
February 19, 2017 Sunday
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Date Reason
February 26, 2017 Sunday

Quarter 4
March 19, 2017 Sunday
March 26, 2017 Sunday
April 2, 2017 Sunday
April 9, 2017 Sunday
April 16, 2017 Sunday
April 23, 2017 Sunday
April 30, 2017 Sunday
May 7, 2017 Sunday
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